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Warner Pacific Team

TX Insurance License No. 1641424  |  CO Insurance License No. 351162  |  CA Insurance License No. 0764260

Nick Patel, ext. 6111
Market Analyst | Level Funded & Large Group
nick.patel@warnerpacific.com

Matthew Lundgren, ext. 6152
Market Analyst | Level Funded & Large Group
matthew.lundgren@warnerpacific.com

Sean Weaver, ext. 6140
Support Specialist | Level Funded & Large Group
sean.weaver@warnerpacific.com

Michael Riofredo, ext. 6123
Support Specialist | Level Funded & Large Group
michael.riofredo@warnerpacific.com

Connor Beadle, ext. 6187
Support Specialist | Level Funded & Large Group
connor.beadle@warnerpacific.com

Candice Morrissey, ext. 8714
Multi-Market Analyst III | Level Funded & Large Group
candice.morrissey@warnerpacific.com

(800) 801-2300

PRODUCT EDUCATION 
Providing comprehensive support through educational 
services, resources and materials for level funded and 
large group.

STRATEGIC CONSULTATION 
Working with you to strategize the most efficient quoting 
and installation process, managing expectations and 
maintaining the desired timeline. 

QUOTING MANAGEMENT 
Your one point of contact for all carrier communication, 
logistics, and management to provide you with the 
products you request.

INSTALLATION MANAGEMENT
Overseeing the installation process from start to finish 
and providing checklists, e-kits and other resources to 
streamline the group’s implementation.

ENROLLMENT SUPPORT 
Printing, ordering and assembling carrier specific 
materials used for open enrollment.

BROKER TECH TOOLS
Warner Pacific has several online tools available to assist 
with quoting, installation, open enrollment, and data 
consolidation.  � PRO Apply

 � PRO Provider
 � PRO Census
 � And more!


